
Purun Tikus_JAPI_2021
by - -

Submission date: 18-Jun-2024 07:52PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2404769870
File name: Purun_tikus-JAPI-2021.pdf
(556.02K)
Word count: 2685
Character count: 17310





4

6

6

6



2



2

2

2



3

3

3

3

3

3



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

4

4

5

5



1

7





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Purun Tikus_JAPI_2021
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

riset.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

research.wur.nl
Internet Source

ejurnal.litbang.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source


